

File Number

Title

## City of West Allis Matter Summary

Status

7525 W. Greenfield Ave. West Allis, WI 53214

Special Use Permit	Int	troduced			
Special Use Permit for proposed W. Greenfield Ave.	osed outdoor deck ext	tension of pre	mise to Dickens G	rille, located at	
Introduced: 9/21/2010	Co	Controlling Body: Safety & Development Committee			
		Plan Commission			
MMENDATION	FILE				
	AYE	NO	PRESENT	EXCUSED	
Czaplew	ski				
Narlock					
Reinke					
	ck				
Vitale	<b>/</b>	,			
Weigel					
TOTAL	5	0			
MITTEE MEMRER					
IMPATEE MEMBER					
Wine Chain					
Vice-Chair		Memi	ber		
LACTION plac	e on file				
ER SECONDER	AYE	NO	PRESENT	EXCUSED	
Barczak		V			
Narlock					
Reinke	V				
Pondt	1/				
Roadt Sengstoo	ck V				
Roadt Sengstoc Vitale Weigel					
	Special Use Permit for prop 9646 W. Greenfield Ave. Introduced: 9/21/2010   DMMENDATION  FER SECONDER  Barczak Czaplew Kopplin Lajsic Narlock Reinke Roadt Sengstod Vitale Weigel  TOTAL  MMITTEE MEMBER  Vice-Chair  ER SECONDER  Barczak Czaplew Kopplin Lajsic Narlock Reinke Roadt Sengstod Vitale Weigel TOTAL	Special Use Permit for proposed outdoor deck ext 9646 W. Greenfield Ave.  Introduced: 9/21/2010 Co  DMMENDATION  FER SECONDER  Barczak Czaplewski Kopplin Lajsic Narlock Reinke Roadt Sengstock Vitale Weigel  TOTAL  MITTEE MEMBER  FER SECONDER  Barczak Czaplewski Kopplin Lajsic Vice-Chair	Special Use Permit for proposed outdoor deck extension of pre 9646 W. Greenfield Ave.  Introduced: 9/21/2010 Controlling Body  DMMENDATION  FILE  Barczak Czaplewski Kopplin Lajsic Narlock Reinke Roadt Sengstock Vitale Weigel  TOTAL  TOTAL	Special Use Permit for proposed outdoor deck extension of premise to Dickens G 9646 W. Greenfield Ave.  Introduced: 9/21/2010 Controlling Body: Safety & Develop  Plan Commission  OMMENDATION  Fig. Seconder  Barczak Czaplewski Kopplin Lajsic Narlock Reinke Roadt Sengstock Vitale Weigel  TOTAL  Fig. Seconder  Barczak Czaplewski Member  Fig. Seconder  Member  Fig. Seconder  Barczak Czaplewski Vice-Chair  Barczak Czaplewski Kopplin Lajsic Norlock Reinke Vice-Chair  Barczak Czaplewski Kopplin Lajsic Narlock Reinke Vice-Chair  Barczak Czaplewski Kopplin Lajsic Narlock Reinke Vice-Chair	

TOTAL

## Planning Application Form

City of West Allis ■ 7525 West Greenfield Avenue, West Allis, Wisconsin 53214 414/302-8460 ■ 414/302-8401 (Fax) ■ http://www.ci.west-allis.wi.us

Applicant or Agent for Applicant	Agent is Representing (Tenant/Owner)		
Name Diane M. Krupger	Name		
Company Dickens Grille	Company		
Address 9646 W. Greenfield Ave	Address		
city Liest Allis State WI Zip 53214	City State Zip		
Daytime Phone Number 1-414-421-2518	Daytime Phone Number		
E-mail Address	E-mail Address		
Fax Number	Fax Number		
Project Name/New Gompany Name (If applicable) PROPOSED OUT-DOOR DINING DECK AT 9646 W.GREENFIELD AVE.	Application Type and Fee (Check all that apply)		
Agent Address will be used for all offical correspondence.	Special Use: \$500.00_(Public Hearing Required)		
Property Information	Level 1 Site, Landscaping, Architectural Plan Review \$100.00 (Project Cost \$0 -2,000)		
Property Address  Tax Key Number  443-026-000	Level 2 Site, Landscaping, Architectural Plan Review \$250.00 (Project Cost \$2,001 -5,000)		
Current Zoning Commercial	Level 3 Site, Landscaping, Architectural Plan Review \$500.00 (Project Cost \$5,001 +)		
Property Owner Diane Kichard Kruegen	Site, Landscaping, Architectural Plan Amendments \$100.00		
Property Owner's Address (320 N. RIVER Ban Rd	Extension of Time: \$250.00		
Watertord WI 53185	\$100.00		
Existing Use of Property Bank Restaurant One	\$100.00		
Total Project Cost Estimate:	g: \$500.00 (Public Hearing required)		
Previous Occupant	Proposed Zoning:		
1 ~ 1	:e Amendment \$500.00		
13	t District \$1500.00(Public Hearing Required) 700.00		
	Certified Survey Map: \$600.00		
In order to be placed on the Plan Commission	Certified Survey Map Re-approval: \$50.00		
agenda, the Department of Development MUST receive the following by the last Friday of the month,	Street or Alley Vacation/Dedication: \$500.00		
prior to the month of the Plan Commission meeting.	☐ Transitional Use \$500.00 (Public Hearing Required)		
(Check boxes next to each listed item):	Attached Plans Include: (Application is incomplete without required		
Completed Application  Appropriate Fees	plans, see handout for requirements)  Site/Landscaping/Screening Plan		
Project Description	☐ Floor Plans		
G Sets of folded and stapled plans (24" x 36")	☐ Elevations		
☐ 1 Electronic copy of plans (PDF format)	☐ Signage Plan		
☐ Total Project Cost Estimate 36,500			
Total Project Cost Estimate (A.), 200			
	Other		
Applicant or Agent Signature	Date: 8-30-2010		
Subscribed and sworn to me this			
30th A day of HUAUST , 20 10	_		
We now All Protection	Please make checks payable to:		
My Commission: 6-26-10	City Of West Allis		